1310nm pulse laser
Features
    Multiple Quantum Well (MQW) laser
      High output power
      Pulse width (PW) =10�us, Duty=1%
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25℃.unless otherwise specified)
    GTA1005

传感组件
Customize for you
Order Information
GTA1005   (1310nm pulse laser)
GTA1006   (1550nm pulse laser)
GTA1011    (1625nm pulse laser)
GTA1012    (1650nm pulse laser)
          Please let us know your request details before order.
    GTA1005
6/F.No 8077.West Xiang'an Road.(Xiang'an) Industrial Area.Xiamen Torch Hi-tech Zone